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10/28/2022

11/22/2022

11/29/2022

11/29/2022

11/30/2022

11/30/2022

12/05/2022

12/05/2022

07/18/2023

07/24/2023

10/12/2023

12/20/2023

$1.31

$1,000.00

$1.81

$36.80

$2.00

$0.79

$0.99

$2.50

$140.30

$3,500.00

$4,500.00

$4,500.00

Anedot, Inc.

Boots on the Sand, Inc.

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Olympic Media LLC

Olympic Media LLC

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

WinRed Technical Services
LLC

Olympic Media LLC

Anedot, Inc.

Ad Victorium Consulting,
LLC

Think Right PR

Think Right PR

Post Office Box 84314

3200 Tamiami Trail North, Suite
200

1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530

1881 North Nash Street

1881 North Nash Street

1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530

1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530

1881 North Nash Street

Post Office Box 84314

850 South Boulder Highway #104

1010 Seminole Drive #1101

1010 Seminole Drive #1101

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Naples, FL 34103

Arlington, VA 22219

Arlington, VA 22209

Arlington, VA 22209

Arlington, VA 22219

Arlington, VA 22219

Arlington, VA 22209

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Henderson, NV 89015

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304

Service Charge

Event Sponsorship

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Service Charge

Communications Consulting

Communications Consulting

Communications Consulting
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12/26/2023

05/09/2024

05/15/2024

05/31/2024

07/04/2024

07/19/2024

07/23/2024

08/01/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

08/02/2024

$36.00

$20.00

$1,092.21

$28.60

$400.30

$1,053.95

$3,996.80

$10,000.00

$3,959.00

$2,200.00

$5,000.00

$942.78

Truist Bank

Truist Bank

Basabe, Fabian

Anedot, Inc.

Anedot, Inc.

Union Printing, Inc.

Basabe, Fabian

Republican Party of Florida

Union Printing, Inc.

M.D.R. Printing, Inc. dba El
Vocero News

Innovate Strategies, LLC

Saber Direct, LLC

3522 Thomasville Road

3522 Thomasville Road

9 Island Avenue, #2105

Post Office Box 84314

Post Office Box 84314

4525 Northwest 64th Terrace

9 Island Avenue, #2105

420 East Jefferson Street

4525 Northwest 64th Terrace

1169 Southwest 85th Court

5414 Aloha Drive

485 Mount Pleasant Road

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Baton Rouge, LA 70884

Lauderhill, FL 33319

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Lauderhill, FL 33319

Miami, FL 33144

St. Pete BEach, FL 33706

Bedford, IN 47421

Service Charge

Service Charge

Reim- Airfare

Service Charge

Service Charge

Printing

Reim- Lodging

Contribution

Signs

Media

Text Messages

Finance Consulting
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08/05/2024

08/05/2024

08/07/2024

08/07/2024

08/08/2024

08/12/2024

08/17/2024

08/21/2024

08/21/2024

08/22/2024

08/27/2024

08/29/2024

$5,000.00

$2,691.84

$1,897.00

$1,053.95

$102.00

$177.00

$1,139.00

$591.00

$2,140.00

$240.00

$20.00

$300.00

Mammoth Strategy Group,
LLC

Saber Direct, LLC

Realpost Inc.

Union Printing, Inc.

Realpost Inc.

Realpost Inc.

Realpost Inc.

Realpost Inc.

Union Printing, Inc.

Jackson, Adreana

Truist Bank

Community Voice

Post Office Box 3424

485 Mount Pleasant Road

10295 Northwest 53rd Street

4525 Northwest 64th Terrace

10295 Northwest 53rd Street

10295 Northwest 53rd Street

10295 Northwest 53rd Street

10295 Northwest 53rd Street

4525 Northwest 64th Terrace

1801 South Treasure Drive #520

3522 Thomasville Road

3919 Southwest 47th Street

Bloomington, IN 47404

Bedford, IN 47421

Sunrise, FL 33322

Lauderhill, FL 33319

Sunrise, FL 33322

Sunrise, FL 33322

Sunrise, FL 33322

Sunrise, FL 33322

Lauderhill, FL 33319

North Bay Village, FL 33141

Tallahassee, FL 32309

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

Digital Media

Text Messages

Sign Installation

Signs

Sign Installation

Sign Installation

Sign Installation

Sign Installation

Signs

Contract Labor

Print Media

Service Charge
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09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/20/2024

09/30/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/03/2024

10/14/2024

10/15/2024

$1,519.40

$315.81

$200.00

$500.00

$1,250.00

$1,000.00

$240.75

$1,700.00

$2,900.00

$1,620.00

$3,720.00

$1,250.00

Union Printing, Inc.

Basabe, Fabian

Pineda Productions, LLC

Community Voice

Epicenter Consulting, LLC

The Greater North Miami
Chamber of Commerce

Basabe, Fabian

M.V. Almer Productions, Inc.

Cerrato, Belinda

Natal, Carmen

Basabe, Fabian

Epicenter Consulting, LLC

4525 Northwest 64th Terrace

9 Island Avenue, #2105

50 South Shore Drive Apt 5

3919 Southwest 47th Street

1801 South Treasure Drive, #520

13100 West Dixie Highway

9 Island Avenue, #2105

540 Brickell Key Drive Suite 514

447 Northeast 195th Street, #418

4633 Southwest 136th Place

9 Island Avenue, #2105

1801 South Treasure Drive, #520

Lauderhill, FL 33319

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Miami Beach, FL 33141

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

North Bay Village, FL 33141

North Miami, FL 33161

Miami Beach, FL 33139

Miami, FL 33131

Miami, FL 33179

Miami, FL 33175

Miami Beach, FL 33139

North Bay Village, FL 33141

Signs

Reim-food and beverage

Media

Print Media

Finance Consulting

Event Sponsorship

Reim - printing

Political Consulting

Political Consulting

Political Consulting

Political Consulting

Reim- event food and beverage, sign
Installation and removal
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10/15/2024 $35.00 Truist Bank 3522 Thomasville Road Tallahassee, FL 32309 Service Charge


