### **Common Sense for Florida**

Date Updated

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/28/2022	\$1.31	Anedot, Inc.	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
11/22/2022	\$1,000.00	Boots on the Sand, Inc.	3200 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 200	Naples, FL 34103	Event Sponsorship
11/29/2022	\$1.81	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
11/29/2022	\$36.80	Olympic Media LLC	1881 North Nash Street	Arlington, VA 22209	Service Charge
11/30/2022	\$2.00	Olympic Media LLC	1881 North Nash Street	Arlington, VA 22209	Service Charge
11/30/2022	\$0.79	WinRed Technical Services	1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
12/05/2022	\$0.99	WinRed Technical Services LLC	1776 Wilson Boulevard Suite 530	Arlington, VA 22219	Service Charge
12/05/2022	\$2.50	Olympic Media LLC	1881 North Nash Street	Arlington, VA 22209	Service Charge
07/18/2023	\$140.30	Anedot, Inc.	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
07/24/2023	\$3,500.00	Ad Victorium Consulting, LLC	850 South Boulder Highway #104	Henderson, NV 89015	Communications Consulting
10/12/2023	\$4,500.00	Think Right PR	1010 Seminole Drive #1101	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304	Communications Consulting
12/20/2023	\$4,500.00	Think Right PR	1010 Seminole Drive #1101	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304	Communications Consulting
				1	

### **Common Sense for Florida**

Date Updated

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
12/26/2023	\$36.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
05/09/2024	\$20.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
05/15/2024	\$1,092.21	Basabe, Fabian	9 Island Avenue, #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	Reim- Airfare
05/31/2024	\$28.60	Anedot, Inc.	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
07/04/2024	\$400.30	Anedot, Inc.	Post Office Box 84314	Baton Rouge, LA 70884	Service Charge
07/19/2024	\$1,053.95	Union Printing, Inc.	4525 Northwest 64th Terrace	Lauderhill, FL 33319	Printing
07/23/2024	\$3,996.80	Basabe, Fabian	9 Island Avenue, #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	Reim- Lodging
08/01/2024	\$10,000.00	Republican Party of Florida	420 East Jefferson Street	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Contribution
08/02/2024	\$3,959.00	Union Printing, Inc.	4525 Northwest 64th Terrace	Lauderhill, FL 33319	Signs
08/02/2024	\$2,200.00	M.D.R. Printing, Inc. dba El Vocero News	1169 Southwest 85th Court	Miami, FL 33144	Media
08/02/2024	\$5,000.00	Innovate Strategies, LLC	5414 Aloha Drive	St. Pete BEach, FL 33706	Finance Consulting
08/02/2024	\$942.78	Saber Direct, LLC	485 Mount Pleasant Road	Bedford, IN 47421	Text Messages

### **Common Sense for Florida**

Date Updated

10/16/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
08/05/2024	\$5,000.00	Mammoth Strategy Group, LLC	Post Office Box 3424	Bloomington, IN 47404	Digital Media
08/05/2024	\$2,691.84	Saber Direct, LLC	485 Mount Pleasant Road	Bedford, IN 47421	Text Messages
08/07/2024	\$1,897.00	Realpost Inc.	10295 Northwest 53rd Street	Sunrise, FL 33322	Sign Installation
08/07/2024	\$1,053.95	Union Printing, Inc.	4525 Northwest 64th Terrace	Lauderhill, FL 33319	Signs
08/08/2024	\$102.00	Realpost Inc.	10295 Northwest 53rd Street	Sunrise, FL 33322	Sign Installation
08/12/2024	\$177.00	Realpost Inc.	10295 Northwest 53rd Street	Sunrise, FL 33322	Sign Installation
08/17/2024	\$1,139.00	Realpost Inc.	10295 Northwest 53rd Street	Sunrise, FL 33322	Sign Installation
08/21/2024	\$591.00	Realpost Inc.	10295 Northwest 53rd Street	Sunrise, FL 33322	Sign Installation
08/21/2024	\$2,140.00	Union Printing, Inc.	4525 Northwest 64th Terrace	Lauderhill, FL 33319	Signs
08/22/2024	\$240.00	Jackson, Adreana	1801 South Treasure Drive #520	North Bay Village, FL 33141	Contract Labor
08/27/2024	\$20.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge
08/29/2024	\$300.00	Community Voice	3919 Southwest 47th Street	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312	Print Media

### **Common Sense for Florida**

Date Updated

10/16/2024

Page

4

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
09/20/2024	\$1,519.40	Union Printing, Inc.	4525 Northwest 64th Terrace	Lauderhill, FL 33319	Signs
09/20/2024	\$315.81	Basabe, Fabian	9 Island Avenue, #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	Reim-food and beverage
09/20/2024	\$200.00	Pineda Productions, LLC	50 South Shore Drive Apt 5	Miami Beach, FL 33141	Media
09/20/2024	\$500.00	Community Voice	3919 Southwest 47th Street	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312	Print Media
09/20/2024	\$1,250.00	Epicenter Consulting, LLC	1801 South Treasure Drive, #520	North Bay Village, FL 33141	Finance Consulting
09/30/2024	\$1,000.00	The Greater North Miami Chamber of Commerce	13100 West Dixie Highway	North Miami, FL 33161	Event Sponsorship
10/03/2024	\$240.75	Basabe, Fabian	9 Island Avenue, #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	Reim - printing
10/03/2024	\$1,700.00	M.V. Almer Productions, Inc.	540 Brickell Key Drive Suite 514	Miami, FL 33131	Political Consulting
10/03/2024	\$2,900.00	Cerrato, Belinda	447 Northeast 195th Street, #418	Miami, FL 33179	Political Consulting
10/03/2024	\$1,620.00	Natal, Carmen	4633 Southwest 136th Place	Miami, FL 33175	Political Consulting
10/14/2024	\$3,720.00	Basabe, Fabian	9 Island Avenue, #2105	Miami Beach, FL 33139	Reim- event food and beverage, sign Installation and removal
10/15/2024	\$1,250.00	Epicenter Consulting, LLC	1801 South Treasure Drive, #520	North Bay Village, FL 33141	Political Consulting

### **Common Sense for Florida**

Date Updated

#### 10/16/2024

Date	Amount	Payee	Address	City / State / Zipcode	Purpose
10/15/2024	\$35.00	Truist Bank	3522 Thomasville Road	Tallahassee, FL 32309	Service Charge